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Domein Land

Aantal domeinen 

volgens 

Domainnamestat

AT Oostenrijk 1.840.950                  

BE België 2.023.591                  

BG Bulgarije                      101.825 

CY Cyprus 7.596                          

CZ Tsjechië 1.612.020                  

DE Duitsland 23.151.760               

DK Denemarken 1.531.657                  

EE Estland                      175.405 

ES Spanje  2.230.449                  

FI Finland                      574.884 

FR Frankrijk                   5.525.714 

GR Griekenland                      439.075 

HR Kroatië                      132.296 

HU Hongarije                      969.667 

IE Ierland                      388.156 

IT Italië 4.068.901                  

LT Litouwen                      244.402 

LU Luxemburg 119.065                     

LV Letland 151.322                     

MT Malta                         14.317 

NL Nederland                    6.696.486 

PL Polen                   3.414.452 

PT Portugal 426.219                     

RO Roemenië                      860.596 

SE Zweden                   2.623.779 

SI Slovenië                      159.863 

SK Slowakije                      626.976 

Totaal 60.111.423               
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Domein Land

Aantal domeinen 

volgens 

Domainnamestat

Aantal domeinen 

gecontroleerd

Foutmarge bij 99% 

betrouwbaarheid

AT Oostenrijk 1.840.950                  482.565                 <1% foutmarge

BE België 2.023.591                  609.874                 <1% foutmarge

BG Bulgarije                      101.825 37.072                   <1% foutmarge

CY Cyprus 7.596                          1.400                      3,11% foutmarge

CZ Tsjechië 1.612.020                  534.045                 <1% foutmarge

DE Duitsland 23.151.760               6.808.040              <1% foutmarge

DK Denemarken 1.531.657                  525.828                 <1% foutmarge

EE Estland                      175.405 61.211                   <1% foutmarge

ES Spanje  2.230.449                  534.404                 <1% foutmarge

FI Finland                      574.884 218.843                 <1% foutmarge

FR Frankrijk                   5.525.714 1.397.551              <1% foutmarge

GR Griekenland                      439.075 62.174                   <1% foutmarge

HR Kroatië                      132.296 49.639                   <1% foutmarge

HU Hongarije                      969.667 328.530                 <1% foutmarge

IE Ierland                      388.156 109.644                 <1% foutmarge

IT Italië 4.068.901                  1.218.426              <1% foutmarge

LT Litouwen                      244.402 81.791                   <1% foutmarge

LU Luxemburg 119.065                     34.526                   <1% foutmarge

LV Letland 151.322                     48.612                   <1% foutmarge

MT Malta                         14.317 1.976                      2,69% foutmarge

NL Nederland                    6.696.486 3.026.904              <1% foutmarge

PL Polen                   3.414.452 774.067                 <1% foutmarge

PT Portugal 426.219                     135.697                 <1% foutmarge

RO Roemenië                      860.596 238.676                 <1% foutmarge

SE Zweden                   2.623.779 720.151                 <1% foutmarge

SI Slovenië                      159.863 63.571                   <1% foutmarge

SK Slowakije                      626.976 181.851                 <1% foutmarge

Totaal 60.111.423               18.287.068           
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https://domainnamestat.com/statistics/tldtype/country
https://opendata.rapid7.com/

